Incident Date

12/13/2022

12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022

12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022

Report Number

RMP22-010672
RMP22-010673

RMP22-010674

RMP22-010675

RMP22-010676
RMP22-010677
RMP22-010678
RMP22-010679

RMP22-010681
RMP22-010683

RMP22-010684
RMP22-010685
RMP22-010686
RMP22-010687
RMP22-010687

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4722 ARBOR DR
2121 EUCLID AVE
4728 ARBOR DR
5600 ASTOR LN
3980 FAIRFAX AVE

APPROX LOC:5601
CARRIAGEWAY DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1500 GOLF RD

NEW NO GOL

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3221 HAVENWOOD CT
2765 ALGONQUIN RD
4736 ARBOR DR

3617 FALCON CT S
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
5540 NEW WILKE RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
2400 GOLF RD

5407 CHATEAU DR
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2775 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ALARM

SUSPENDED DL ARREST
DOMESTIC

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

INFO

STOLEN AUTO
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

12/14/2022 7:27:02 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/13/2022

12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022

12/13/2022

12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022

12/13/2022

12/13/2022

RMP22-010688

RMP22-010689
RMP22-010690
RMP22-010691

RMP22-010692

NB RT53 SO KIRCHOFF

1480 GOLF RD

4732 ARBOR DR

4808 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3409 CENTRAL RD

2005 ADAMS ST

4513 LINCOLN AVE

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: 3200
CENTRAL RD

4718 ARBOR DR

5606 TINDER DR

LAT: <42.099512> LONG:
<-88.030893>

APPROX LOC:4738
ARBOR DR

1301 MEIJER DR

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACCIDENT

MISSING JUVENILE

STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/14/2022 7:27:02 AM



