



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/13/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2022	RMP22-010672	2121 EUCLID AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010673	4728 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2022		3980 FAIRFAX AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2022		APPROX LOC:5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010674	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022		1500 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010675	NEW NO GOL	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/13/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010676	3221 HAVENWOOD CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010677	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/13/2022	RMP22-010678	4736 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2022	RMP22-010679	3617 FALCON CT S	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
12/13/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2022	RMP22-010681	5540 NEW WILKE RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010683	2901 CENTRAL RD	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	
12/13/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2022	RMP22-010684	5407 CHATEAU DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010685	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2022	RMP22-010686	2775 ALGONQUIN RD	STOLEN AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010687	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010687	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/13/2022	RMP22-010688	NB RT53 SO KIRCHOFF	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2022	RMP22-010689	1480 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2022	RMP22-010690	4732 ARBOR DR	MISSING JUVENILE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010691	4808 ALGONQUIN PKWY	STOLEN AUTO	
12/13/2022		3409 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2022		2005 ADAMS ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/13/2022		4513 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2022	RMP22-010692	APPROX LOC: 3200 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/13/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/13/2022		5606 TINDER DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/13/2022		LAT: <42.099512> LONG: <-88.030893>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2022		APPROX LOC:4738 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT